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Telsphone! LAND TORCES SUBSOOMM, AC (MMIA) CMF

Rome 480081 Ext 533 |
120 AV

J.:' Dap 406

Subjeot 1~ Dooumants - Itallan Coeoperators.

Referenoe your O02E/R6/GEN/4 of 18 Dec 46.

1. No documenta in resspect of iiallan Co=upearators
lately on the strengths of disbanded HAF Units have been

recslived at thls HQ.

(|

| NORMAN E FISKE,
Colonel Cavalry,
Daputy Comd,
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A DML E, 1rth November 4o

Land Porces Sub Comalssion
Allied Conmiission ABLA )

1 Training Inerement REME ettached 12 BLU on WE CH/6L0/4

: = = : ST e el e
will be disbanded wel » Uctober ;i,t- in aceoordance with GHf) letter
106L/AT (Ser 5853) duted 44 Nov Lb,

2 Bquipment and trensport will be disposed of unde

= i

rrancements Ordnance Officer, Howe Ares,

e This HQ will be notified irmedietely all vehicles on
chearvas have been handed in,

! ducational text books, stores and equipment will

|

returned as instructed by S50 11 Tdn, H{ome rroa,

init records will be dispeosed of ns directed In ,-';Ej‘.I;f"

Roturns celled for in para 2(o) and 3(Db) ' gl lstter
I TEncier” ad to ul L.I-.I['." yECS n."-u'IiL:t'l111f'l1J '

Jomplatio,

m}-[.'i:aL:{:Eul of personnel, equipment and transport will
be complated by 25 liov, Lo o . '

(b) l.*‘:h.ﬂnnﬂ'l vill be "soe" snd sppolntuents held will
be relinquished, wath effect from date LD para ?{“a y or date of
posting to anoiher apvolntment, whichever is carlier,

(c) Report will be rendsred to thls office whon
Aisbanduwent is complete certiying that ciasualiles huye Lbewsn
rendered to 2HQ 2rd Echelon showing all personnel "soa"

._.I-I-'ii-"ll.--

B M Bia

Rome Area Allisd Conmsnd
[L..U. watAT -I-.l.i'ﬂ::l

'|'

oD Distribution: &
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SURTHEOT: Ddsbondment of Units = ITILIAN,

H: '-’l Ej'ﬁ ADCL 5

Yk Mobdle Joi arohlight

Reference enclosed copy of (i) letter 107T4/A1 (Ser 5717) dated
i.t";.. :rji'-:tl- Ifﬂ.

1e 1t i@ unae rotoofl that the above nemtd B0 L has aen nllﬂl.rﬂruﬂd
and that the personnel have been trensterred O H312 and B33 Moblile
agerochlight Vorkshopo in the THcocions Arod.

2 It is roquested that you inwotigate the dls) oaal of personnel
and eguipmnt in conjunc Lu,,.-. wth HO MOA and, when dlsbandment has
boen effected in ccoordance with the sbove ouoted GIY) letter, that you

render the couwpletion reporta requdied to this H,4,
-
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b British lLinison Unit
Tel : 217 Area 119

Ref : A/3/1
2h July 190
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Flease amsnd my A/3/1 of 18 July '6,)as

UNGoyY: -

(a) In all case:s delete :=~ 831 8/L Flet
and substitutse 832 S/L Plat

(b) In all cases celete : o P Sﬂ; Figt
and substitute ' 933 /L Flat

e ' 1 ]
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N°S (XIt) Traffic Control Coy

The attaohed nominal roll in dupliocate of the a/n unit

which is being diesbanded 1s forwarded to you in accordance with
GHQ CMF letter rafurenuﬁ_lﬂ?i!h - I (Serial 4051) dated 4 Jan 46.

0.G. I0 Coy CMP (TC) who is ocattying out disbandment
gtates that N°4 Italian T0 C8y whioh is also under operational
Command IN Coy CMP (TC) has the following personnel deficiencies
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Ma jor,
Assistant Frovost Harshal.
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DMK
CAPITANO

o« TENENTE
MARESCTALLO CAFO
Er_.ﬂ':rg L‘AG-'.:;IDELE

SLERCGENTE

n

CAFORALE MAGGICRE

L
]| n
" i

it i

n ¥

CAPORALL

L

"

SOLOATO
"

BUNAIUTO Creste, di Clemente
PATUELIS Luwigl, di fu Giovanni.
MINTO Antonio, fu Viecanczo

FADUANC Giovanni, di Gluserppe
VERAZZA Francescoo, di Doamenioco

CTTAVIANI Seconde, dl Ferdinpande
CARTA Pletro, di Saturnine
CURRELTI Antonio, di Gluseppe
I~BADINI Dadgl, di Giovannd

CGAMBRELIA Antonio, di Jaola
GARAU Frenoesco, di Simone
MOT Antonico, di Giovanrd
HUGAS ;*um&mfl::*, fu Antondo
MATASSA bBnrdco, di Francesco
HELONI Andrea, di Sebustionn
VACCARC Bernardo, fu Mebranlc
MITANT Merdo, di Virgllio

POCGI Aurolio, di Benlaodno
SABA Glovanni, di Giovannd
CARTA Cerurdo, di Angmlo
BARZAGHT Andrea, di Stefanoc
RITZU Matteo, di Antonio

CREU Arialdo, di Giovanni
FIREDDA Salvatore, di Giovanni
ABBCHMA G. Battistn, di Giusejpe

ZEDDA Iunooente di Giovanni
CATENAZZI bBnrico dl Emrdoo
GRAZIUVII Gisocauo di (Fuseppx
CRESCI livio di Paola
MAENTI Battista, di Santo
BONVFINO Alberto di Vinoenszo

1508
1910
1902

19177
1922

12925
1921
{922

1922

1921
1921
1922
1921
1923
1922
1923
1924

1921
1921
1921
1521
1922
1925
1921
1921

1920
1921
1 921
1921
1922

1922
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CIASS

1908
1910
1902

1917
1922

1923
1921
1922
1922

1921
1921
1922
1921
1923
1922
1925
1924

1921
1921
1921
1921
1922
1923
1924
1921

1920
1921
1921
1921
1922
1922
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DISTRICT

AVELINC
BOLOGHA
CASERTA

CALABHLA
CASEITA

ROKA

CRISTANE

FXRMX CAGLIART
PARKA

(RISTANOC
SASSARL
CAGLIART
CRIATANC
SASSART
SASSARIT
CATANILA
MILANO

CHISTANO
SASSARI
CAGLIAHRL
MO ZA
CAGLIARI
ORISTANO
SASSARI
MONDOVI

ORISTANO
VAREGE

N OVA
TREVIGIIO
TREVIGIIO
TERAMO

L

Contimed to SHEST TWO




3 . v
Declasnifled E.0. 12043 Section J-a02/0NDC RO I_‘i ) {,. AL

NOMINAL ROLL,

TOMPAGNIA ITALIANA CONPROLIO — JAFPICO

. HAKK | NAME B JLASS
SCLDAT" ALFARAND Vincenso di Fmancesco { G2
" CHIULLI Antonlo di Omazio {52
i CAMILII Enrico di Giuseppe | §22
‘ MARCELII Eldlseo dl (lusermpe 1922
o TOMII Crescenzio di Fedole 1922
- SIMONE'TT Villa di Giscinto ] 922
- ARAGUNT Ernesto di Ciusejppe 1920
4 ALSNSANTRI Giuseppe di Miche le 525
o AMOROST Michele i thu Anxlrea 1922
" BARR: Crescenzio di Giuseppe | Gl
; BONFANTI Carwelo di Domsnico 1 S92
v CARTA Puatrizio di Giovanni 1 922
B CARCLZINI Ferruccio di Jietro | o
| H CUOCO Salwvatore di Sesinlo 1925
| 5 CARTA Giuseypype di Matteo 1921,
4 CasllA Antordo fu Glovanni 1928
. CAFRIOITI Nicola di Franco 192
" DULA Cemsareo di Giuseppe 1925
" DEIIGICE Gliovanni, di Prancesoc 1923
o OE MARTIS Francesoo di Antonio 1923
! DEITURI Antonio di Giusejpe 1925
iy OIS Nicolo di Fragiceaoco 1 9273
" FOIS Antonio fu Angelo 1921
" OIS Giwaejppe di Nigolino 1920
| FRANZINA Giovanmi fu Ladgl 1421
- FADDA Glusepre di Giovannl 1921,
1 CUGLIIERTI Antonio di Giovanni Releg
H LOULS Giovannli  fu Glovunnd 1922 L
i BTIA Francesco di Carmine 1922
" LISCA Antonio fu Ambreoglo 19253
: MURA  soooescosnctoorsioogeiosrat oo ckfonrke. (e rolamo di Vittorio 1923 1
) MASIA Pletro di Giowvinni 1922
" MULLANCG Severino di Gluseppe | 922
L LMEREN Gliovannd, di Giuseine | §2%
" MERFU antonio fu Antord o 1923
" MANNU Angelo di Balvatore 1923
1 NUGHIES Fyanoescoo di antonio 1 920,
i NICOLO Tamuneso di Orescenszio 152
i OBRING Glusepme di [Mrencesco 1421
‘ P ELODIS Francesco di Snenwe lo J £
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Garolamo di Vittorio

SHEE '[®)
DISTRICT
R. CATLABRIA
TERAMO
CRUGSET O
SUIHCHA
1022 SAISRIO
1922 ASCOLI F.
1922 CAGIIARIT
1925 0 o
1522 POIT 1IN Gam
192k AVIRSA
1925 BLURGAMO
1922 CRISTANC
1922 SASSART
1923% CAGLIARI
1924 SASSARL
1924 CaGLIARL
192 TERAMO
1925 LECCE
1923 SASSARIL
1923 SASSART
1923 CRISTANO
1923 ORIST/NO
1921 SASEARL
1520 CAGL I AltL
1921 CAGLIARL
1921, CAGLIARI
1921 PIACENZA
1922 CAGLIARI
1922 O TSTANC
1923 SASSART
1925 SASSART
1922 SASSART
1922 CAGLIART
1 t_:—':_].? CAGILIARI
1925 oGl ARL
1923 SASSARI
1921, ORI STANC
1924 CHIMNTL
1920, CRISTANC
1922 CAGIIART
gontirmued to SHUSY THREE
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Ref. 389/0RD/I

From M.of W.
Dote 21/1/406.
To ¥il.T«RR.HU. NAaples. /1/4

for info M.M.1.A”.

vandment of the 231 Pield Hospital at

RAvViscaning.

Ref.letter A/I20 dated 15/1/46-

In order to be eble to adhere to:the sare request made the B B e G

we ask you to hasten the putting &t disnosal of the personnel and

gtores belonging to the 231 Field Hospital refferred to in disbandment

order contained in tele.I143/0rd/I dated II/1/46.

F.Piacentini.
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